Class A

Code
FLA77000
FLA77020
FLA77040
FLA77060
FLA77080
FLA77100
FLA77120
FLA77140
FLA77160
FLA7718

Class B

Code
FLA70000
FLA70020
FLA70060
FLA70080
FLA70100
FLA70120
FLA70140
FLA70160
FLA70180
FLA7020
FLA7022

DURAN® Round Flasks

* Flat bottom boiling flask to ISO 1773:1997

t 9 DURAN®

e Very resistant to chemical

¢ Made from DURAN® borosilicate glass 3.3 to attack
[SO 3585:1998; glass Class 1 to USP, EP & JP e Suitable for direct and indirect
e Tightly controlled glass quality, wall thickness heating

and geometry ensure high resistance to

thermal shock giving long service

Code

FLA50200
FLA50240
FLA50260
FLA50280
FLA5030
FLA5032
FLA5034
FLA5036
FLAS5038
FLA5040

Alt Ref

217111708
217113606
217114405
217115401
217116406
217116809
217117102
217117308
217117608
217118604

Capacity,
mL

50
250
500
1000
2000*
3000*
4000
5000*
6000
10000

* 2,3 & 5L are additional to 1SO 1773:1997

e With marking label
e Wide mouth versions are
available upon request

Dims, Neck 9,
hx@, mm mm
90 x 51 26
138 x 85 34
163 x 105 34
190 x 131 42
250 x 166 42
250 x 185 50
275 x 207 50
290 x 223 50
315 x 237 65
360 x 280 65

SLS Select Volumetric Flasks

e Manufactured to ISO 1042

e Borosilicate 3.3 glass

e Blue enamel graduations

e Supplied with PE plastic stopper and batch certificate

Capacity, mL
5

10
25
50
100
200
250
500
1000
2000

e Supplied with PE plastic stopper

Capacity, mL
5

10
25
50
100
200
250
500
1000
2000
5000

Tolerance, + mL

0.025
0.025
0.040
0.060
0.100
0.150
0.150
0.250
0.400
0.600

Tolerance, + mL

0.08
0.08
0.08
0.12
0.20
0.3
03
0.5
08
2.4
2.0

452 England & Wales: +44 (0)115 982 1111

Stopper Size

10/19
10/19
10/19
12/21
14/23
14123
14123
19/26
24129
29/32

Stopper Size

10/19
10/19
10/19
12/21
14/23
14123
14/23
19/26
24129
29/32
34/35

Pack

NN NN N NN

Each

Pack

RN NN NN N NN

Each
Each

Scotland: +44 (01236 431 857

Pack

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Price

£92.00
£82.00
£111.00
£163.00
£29.50
£58.00
£83.00
£94.00
£110.00
£199.00

S

Price
£8.10
£9.20
£9.70

£12.10
£22.40
£18.90
£19.80
£23.70
£39.70
£31.00

Price
£35.00
£20.20

£9.30
£15.70
£12.60
£13.00
£17.40
£22.10
£33.80
£27.20

£166.00

Northern Ireland: +44(0) 28 9262 1100





